
FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE 
 
FACILITY RENTAL FEE  FACILITY RENTAL 

FEE 
Home Arts Building 
    Non-profit 
    Profit and private 
    Stage lighting system 
    
    Refundable security/ 

cleaning deposit 

 
$300/day 
$400/day 
$100/day 
 
$200 

 Floral Building $50/day 

Art or 
Agriculture 
Building 

Non-profit 
Profit  

 
 
 
$50/day 
$80/day 

Merchants’ 
Building 

Non-profit 
Profit  

 
 
$50/day 
$80/day 

Exposition Hall 
    Non-profit 
    Profit and private 
     
    Refundable security/ 

cleaning deposit 

 
$200/day 
$300/day 
 
$200 

 

Cat Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit  

 
$50/day 
$80/day 

Fair Kitchen 
    Non-profit 
    Profit and private 
     
     
Dining area only 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 
     
Refundable security/ 

cleaning deposit 

 
$85/day 
$150/day or 18%, if commissioned, 
whichever is greater 
 
 
$60/day 
$75/day 
 
$100 

 

Dog Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
$50/day 
$80/day 

Cattle Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
$50/day 
$80/day 

Poultry & 
Rabbit Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
 
$50/day 
$80/day Grandstand with Arena 

    First day 
    Each additional day 
     
    Events charging 
    admission 
 
    Excess water (> 100 
    gal.) 
    Arena only 
    Arena with rodeo 
    chutes 
    Rodeo announcer  
    booth 
    Food concession 
 
         
    Refundable cleaning 

and security deposit 
          Low risk event 
          High risk event 

 
$750/day 
$600 
 
15% of gross revenue, in addition to 
rental fee 
 
$100/event minimum 
 
$200/day 
$300/day 
 
$20/day 
 
$100/day or 18% of gross, whichever is 
greater 
 
 
 
$400 
$800 
 

 

Goat Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
$50/day 
$80/day 

 Sheep Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
$50/day 
$80/day 

 Sheep/Swine 
Barn 
    Non-profit 
    Profit 

 
 
$40/day 
$50/day 

 Ticket Booth $15/day 
 Information 

Booth 
$15/day 

   
   
   



Carnival Area 
    Non-commercial 
 
    Commercial 
 
    Non-profit 

 
$200/day plus $100 refundable cleaning 
and security deposit 
$500/day plus $400 refundable cleaning 
and security deposit 
$100/day plus $100 refundable deposit 

 Arenas 
 
Dog Arena 
 
Livestock Arena 
 
Sheep/Swine 
Arena 
 
Horse Arena 
 
Refundable 
cleaning and 
security deposit 
for all arenas 

 
 
$40/day 
 
$40/day 
 
$40/day 
 
 
$100/day 
 
$200 

West Stage 
    Commercial/private 
      First day 
      Each additional day 
    Non-profit 
      First day 
      Each additional day 
    Sound booth 
    Stage extensions 
      First day 
      Each additional day 
    Refundable cleaning 
    and security deposit 

 
 
$500 
$400/day 
 
$350 
$250/day 
$25/day 
 
$100 
$50/day 
$400 

 

Portable Stage (14’ x 32’) 
used outside the West 
Stage area 
 
Fairgrounds 
    Stage moving fee 
      First day rental fee 
      Each additional day 
 
    Stage extensions 
      First day rental fee 
      Each additional day 
 
Off Fairgrounds 
    Moving fee (Mon – Fri) 
    Moving fee (Sat, Sun, 
    and Holidays) 
      First day rental fee 
      Each additional day  
 
    Stage extensions 
      First day rental fee 
      Each additional day 
 
    Refundable cleaning 
    and security deposit 

 
 
 
 
 
$200 includes set-up and takedown 
$300  
$200/day 
 
 
$150 includes set up & takedown 
$100/day 
 
 
$400 plus $2 per mile 
 
$600 plus $2 per mile 
$500  
$400/day 
 
 
$150 
$100/day 
 
$500 
 

 Misc. Areas 
 
Plaza Area 
 
KidZone 
 
North Parking 
Lot 
 
East Camp 
Area 
 
Wasankari 
Cabin 

 
 
$100/day 
 
$100/day 
 
$100/day 
 
 
$100/day 
 
 
$60/day 

Bleachers 
    Fairgrounds 
    Off Fairgrounds 
      Moving fee (2 staff  
      members) 
    Refundable deposit 

 
$50 each/event 
$100 each/event 
$75/hour 
 
$300/event 

   



 


